limited-time inclusive package

— 9D Life ——

CHOICE*

includes:

Airfare*& Unlimited Internet

plus choose one:

FREE- Shore Excursions
FREE-Beverage Package
FREE- Shipboard Credit (usp)

CRUISE NAME
EMBARK & DISEMBARK
SHIP | SAIL DATE | DAYS

PORTS OF CALL
CHOICE*

San Diego, California; Honolulu, Oahu; Nawiliwili, Kauai;

: includes:
: Airfare* & Unlimited Internet

VERANDA
FARES FROM
per guest
(CAD $)

SP;?]L\S?EE;II:‘?P;S;EDS Kahului, Maui; Nuku Hiva, French Polynesia; Fakarava, French Polynesia; FREE 8 Shore Excursions Olife Choice Fares C $8,099
Bora Bora, French Polynesia; Moorea, French Polynesia; FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C $7.420
REGATIA | Nov 1,2017 | 18 Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia® $800 Shipboard Credit (usp) 37,
ANCIENT FOOTSTEPS Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Sorrento/Capri, Italy; Messina (Sicily), Italy; . ; i C $7.099
Rome to Barcelona Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel®; Limassol, Cyprus; Rhodes, Greece; Gythion, Greece; EEEE gs\t‘e?,;e (E);’cali:rlz:aogs ?L’fe Chslce (s 57,
MARINA | Nov 7, 2017 | 14 Valletta, Malta; Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Barcelona, Spain $800 Shipbogard Crogit (uso) Canadian Resident Fares C $6,495
Barcelona, Spain; Malaga, Spain; Arrecife (Lanzarote), Canary Islands;
gggy;:r?:g ga:lczl'z\rul:‘ Santa Cruz de la Palma, Canary Islands; Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Islands; FREE 6 Shore Excursions Olife Choice Fares C $5,699
Las Palmas de Gran Canaria, Canary Islands; Tangier, Morocco; Almeria, Spain; FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C $5,235
MARINA | Nov 21,2017 | 12 Valencia, Spain; Barcelona, Spain $600 Shipboard Credit (usp) %5,
PACIFIC TAPESTRY Lima/Machu Picchu (Callao), Peru; Salaverry, Peru; Manta, Ecuador; . ife ; C $6.199
Lima to San Diego Puntarenas, Costa Rica; San Juan del Sur, Nicaragua; Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala; FEEE gsye?,;e (E)gaucrlzgor;s ?L’ e Cﬁslce (s $6,
SIRENA | Dec 2, 2017 | 14 Acapulco, Mexico; Cabo San Lucas, Mexico; San Diego, California® $800 Shipbogard Crecﬁt (uso) Canadian Resident Fares C $5,645
PATHWAY TO SUNSHINE Barcelona, Spain; Alicante, Spain; Malaga, Spain; . ife i C $4,899
Barcelona to Miami Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Islands; Santa Cruz de la Palma, Canary Islands; FEEE g:‘t'e?,;e g);f;’crlz;ogs C?L’ e Chgce (s 54,
MARINA | Dec 3, 2017 | 14 San Juan, Puerto Rico; Great Stirrup Cay, Bahamas; Miami, Florida $800 Shipbogard Crodit (uso) Canadian Resident Fares C $4,470
San Diego, California; Puerto Vallarta, Mexico; Manzanillo, Mexico;
Acapulco, Mexico; Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala; Corinto, Nicaragua;
FESTIVE AMERICAS Puntarenas, Costa Rica; Panama Canal Daylight Transit; Willemstad, Curacao; ) )
San Diego 1o Rio D . St. George's, Grenada; Scarborough, Tobago; Devil's Island, French Guiana; FREE 8 Shore Excursions Olife Choice Fares  C $14,399
SE;EEI\II?L\gO [()) 'q e2Jar11€71ro Santarém (Amazon River), Brazil; Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil; FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C$12,015
| Dec 16, 2017 | 35 Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil©®; Boca da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil; $800 Shipboard Credit (usp) !
Alter do Chao (Amazon River), Brazil; Fortaleza, Brazil; Recife, Brazil;
Salvador, Brazil©®; Rio de Janeiro, Brazil©®
CARIBBEAN GEMS Miami, Florida; Costa Maya, Mexico; Santo Tomas, Guatemala; . ; 7 14
Miami to Miami Roatan, Honduras; Puerto Limon, Costa Rica; Colon, Panama; EEEE ges\t'e?_;e &l;);:;’:lcrlzlaor;s QL/fe Cf{mce Fares Ciipilie
MARINA | Dec 17,2017 | 12 Harvest Caye, Belize; Key West, Florida; Miami, Florida $600 Shipbogard Crodit (uso) Canadian Resident Fares C $5,595
Cape Town, Sﬁut? Africa%; h/élossel Bay, S}?utfh Africa; Port Elizabetht; South Africa;
Durban, South Africa; Richards Bay, South Africa; Maputo, Mozambique; . .
Er:g;ﬁ'gwact(fémég}il)lr_g Nosy Be, Madagascar; Dar es Salaam, Tanzania; Zanzibar, Tanzania; FREE 8 Shore Excursions OlLife Choice Fares  C $18,099
Mombasa, Kenya; Mahé, Seychelles; Malé, Maldives©®; Colombo, Sri Lanka; FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C $16.480
NAUTICA | Dec 21, 2017 | 30 Phuket, Thailand; Penang, Malaysia; Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), Malaysia; $800 Shipboard Credit (usp) 316,
Singapore, Singapore©@
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil®; Buzios, Brazil; Salvador, Brazil; Natal, Brazil; Fortaleza, . )
g{t)M[fgzr%isrs/gT/fighwsi Brazil;dBelém (Icoaraci), Brazil; Derv’i[’s Island, French Guiana; Bridgetown, FREE 8 Shore Excurlzions Olife Choice Fares C $9,399
Barbados; Castries, St. Lucia; St. John’s, Antigua; San Juan, Puerto Rico; Nassau, FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C$8545
SIRENA | Jan 20, 2018 | 21 Bahamas; Miami, Florida $800 Shipboard Credit (usp) $6,
Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia®; Moorea, French Polynesia; ) )
lS):ARIt(LItNSaSOLtJTH el Fakarava, French Polynesia; Rangiroa, French Polynesia; FREE 6 Shore Excursions Olife Choice Fares C $6,799
M%g[ﬁ/: | F%f; 2018 [ 10 Bora Bora, French Polynesia®@; Raiatea, French Polynesia®©; FREE Beverage Package Canadian Resident Fares C$6295

Huahine, French Polynesia; Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia

$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

0 One Overnight ©0 Two Overnights

<)CEANIA CRUISES"
Your World. Your Way.®

SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINEST CUISINE AT SEA™

*0ffers and fares are subject to change on 7/1/17. Contact your Travel Agent for current pricing. 10% Canadian Resident Savings promotion is capacity controlled, available for Veranda staterooms and above, and proof of Canada residency required at time of booking. Ask for Promotion Code: CANADA.
All fares are per person in Canadian dollars, valid for residents of Canada only, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom; Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites receive access for two devices
per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice amenities are in U.S. dollars, per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection.
Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select.
Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and OLife Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom
categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only
from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to
change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors
or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands. JAN171749 CAD_Update 4.17
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limited-time inclusive package available

includes:

A o Airfare* & Unlimited Internet
~ Llfe plus choose one:

CHOICE* FREE- Shore Excursions
FREE-Beverage Package

FREE-Shipboard Credit (usp)

¥ FARES NOW AVAILABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS ¥




limited-time inclusive package

CHOICE*

includes:

Airfare*& Unlimited Internet

plus choose one:

FREE-Shore Excursions

FREE-Beverage Package 4

-3 { FREE- Shipboard Credit (usp)

a .": i

CRUISE NAME
EMBARK & DISEMBARK
SHIP | SAIL DATE | DAYS

AWE OF ALASKA
Seattle to Seattle
REGATTA | Jun 30, 2017 | 7

AWE OF ALASKA
Seattle to Seattle
REGATTA |Jul 7, 2017 | 7

CLASSICAL EMPIRES
Barcelona to Lisbon
SIRENA | Jul 17,2017 | 10

KINGS & KINGDOMS
Lisbon to Bilboa
SIRENA | Jul 27,2017 | 12

AWE OF ALASKA
Seattle to Seattle
REGATTA | Aug 7, 2017 | 7

IBERIAN GRANDEUR
Bilboa to Barcelona
SIRENA | Aug 8, 2017 | 10

RUSTIC CHARMS
Monte Carlo to Barcelona
RIVIERA | Aug 13, 2017 | 9

AWE OF ALASKA
Seattle to Seattle
REGATTA | Aug 14, 2017 | 7

MEDITERRANEAN MEMORIES
Barcelona to Rome
SIRENA | Aug 18, 2017 | 12

GLACIERS & GARDENS
Seattle to Vancouver
REGATTA | Aug 21, 2017 | 10

PILLARS OF HISTORY
Barcelona to Athens
RIVIERA | Aug 22,2017 |10

PEAKS, PARKS & PRESERVES
Vancouver to Vancouver
REGATTA | Aug 31,2017 | 10

COTTAGES, COVES & COASTS
New York to New York
INSIGNIA | Aug 31,2017 | 10

MEDITERRANEAN HAVENS
Athens to Barcelona
RIVIERA | Sep 1,2017 | 7

r'?
i E-"jﬂlf‘: iy

PORTS OF CALL
CHOICE

Seattle, Washington; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska;
Cruising Tracy Arm Fjord & Sawyer Glacier; Sitka, Alaska;
Prince Rupert, British Columbia; Cruising the Outside Passage; Seattle, Washington

Seattle, Washington; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska;
Cruising Tracy Arm Fjord & Sawyer Glacier; Sitka, Alaska;
Prince Rupert, British' Columbia; Cruising the Outside Passage; Seattle, Washington

Barcelona, Spain; Saint-Tropez, France; Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy;
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Cartagena, Spain; Malaga, Spain;
Seville (Cadiz), Spain®; Lisbon, Portugal

Lisbon, Portugal; Oporto, Portugal; La Corufia, Spain; Cork (Cobh), Ireland;
Dublin, Ireland; Holyhead, Wales; Nantes, France; Bordeaux, France®;
Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France; Bilboa, Spain

Seattle, Washington; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska; Cruising Tracy
Arm Fjord & Sawyer Glacier; Sitka, Alaska; Prince Rupert, British Columbia;
Cruising the Outside Passage; Seattle, Washington

Bilboa, Spain; Ggon, Spain; Santiaﬁo de Compostela (Vigo), Spain;
Lisbon, Portugal®; Gibraltar, UK; Alicante, Spain; Ibiza, Spain;
Mahon (Minorca), Spain; Barcelona, Spain

Monte Carlo, Monaco; Ajaccio (Corsica), France;

Olbia/Porto Cervo (Sardinia), Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy;
Sorrento/Capri, Italy; Provence (Marseille), France;

Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Ibiza, Spain; Barcelona, Spain

Seattle, Washington; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska;
Cruising Tracy Arm Fjord & Sawyer Glacier; Sitka, Alaska;
Prince Rupert, British Columbia; Cruising the Outside Passage; Seattle, Washington

Barcelona, Spain; Valencia, Spain; Ibiza, Spain; Palma de Mallorca, Spain;
Provence (Marseille), France; Saint-Tropez, France; Monte Carlo, Monaco;
Portofino, Italy; Bastia (Corsica), France; Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy;
Olbia/Porto Cervo (Sardinia), Italy; Gaeta, Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

Seattle, Washington; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska; Sitka, Alaska;
Cruising Hubbard Glacier; Juneau, Alaska; Skagway, Alaska; Wrangell, Alaska;
Cruising the Outside Passage; Victoria, British Columbia; Vancouver, British Columbia

Barcelona, Spain; Palamos, Spain; Toulon, France; Antibes, France;
Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy;
Sorrento/Capri, Italy; Chania (Crete), Greece; Santorini, Greece;
Athens (Piraeus), Greece

Vancouver, British Columbia; Cruising the Inside Passage; Ketchikan, Alaska;
Juneau, Alaska; Skagway, Alaska; Cruising Hubbard Glacier; Sitka, Alaska;
Wrangell, Alaska; Cruising the Inside Passage; Victoria, British Columbia;
Vancouver, British Columbia

New York, New York; Newport, Rhode Island; Boston, Massachusetts;
Bar Harbor, Maine; Halifax, Nova Scotia; St. George, Bermuda®;
New York, New York

Athens (Piraeus), Greece; Sorrento/Capri, Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy;
Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy; Monte Carlo, Monaco;
Provence (Marseille), France; Barcelona, Spain

includes:

: Airfare* & Unlimited Internet

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

OlLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

OlLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

OlLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

0 One Overnight ©0 Two Overnights

— |
VERANDA
FARES FROM
per guest
(CAD $)

C $4,499
C $4,100

C $4,499
C $4,100

C $7,349
C $6,880

C $7,999
C $7,490

C $4,899
C $4,460

C $7,049
C $6,600

C $5,899
C $5,450

C $4,899
C $4,460

C $7,899
C $7,340

C $6,549
C $5,945

C $6,399
C $5,890

C $6,149
C $5,585

C $4,499
C $4,080

C $4,649
C $4,295



CRUISE NAME
EMBARK & DISEMBARK
SHIP | SAIL DATE | DAYS

ALASKAN GRANDEUR
Vancouver to San Francisco
REGATTA | Sep 10,2017 | 10

PANAMA TO PALMS
San Francisco to Miami
REGATTA | Sep 20,2017 | 18

ATLANTIC SERENADE
Barcelona to Miami
SIRENA | Sep 22,2017 | 16

VINEYARDS & CASTLES
Amsterdam to Lisbon
MARINA | Sep 24,2017 | 12

MEDITERRANEAN MOSAIC
Barcelona to Barcelona
NAUTICA | Oct 6, 2017 | 10

MAYAN TREASURES
Miami to Miami
RECATTA | Oct 8, 2017 | 9

ASTONISHING AMAZON
Miami to Rio De Janeiro
SIRENA | Oct 8, 2017 | 22

RENAISSANCE & RELICS
Barcelona to Athens
MARINA | Oct 16, 2017 | 12

PACIFIC COAST PARADISE
Miami to San Diego
REGATTA | Oct 17,2017 | 15

COSMOPOLITAN COLLAGE
Monte Carlo to Barcelona
RIVIERA | Oct 17,2017 | 8

CAPITALS & COASTLINES
Montreal to New York
INSIGNIA | Oct 20, 2017 | 10

BRIDGES TO BASILICAS
Barcelona to Venice
RIVIERA | Oct 25, 2017 | 12

STARS TO SHORES
New York to Miami
INSICNIA | Oct 30, 2017 | 15

RADIANT RHYTHMS
Rio De Janeiro to Buenos Aires
SIRENA | Oct 30,2017 | 12
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£ Life

CHOICE*

PORTS OF CALL

Vancouver, British Columbia; Cruising the Inside Passage;

Ketchikan, Alaska; Juneau, Alaska; Cruising Hubbard Glacier; Sitka, Alaska;
Cruising the Outside Passage; Victoria, British Columbia; Astoria, Oregon;
San Francisco, California

San Francisco, California; Catalina Island, California; Cabo San Lucas, Mexico;
Acapulco, Mexico; Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala; San Juan del Sur, Nicaragua;
Puntarenas, Costa Rica; Panama Canal Daylight Transit; Colén, Panama®;
Cartagena, Colombia; Key West, Florida; Miami, Florida

Barcelona, Spain; Cartagena, Spain; Malaga, Spain; Seville (Cadiz), Spain;
Funchal (Madeira), Portugal; St. George, Bermuda®; Nassau, Bahamas;
Miami, Florida

Amsterdam, Netherlands; London (Dover), UK; Paris (Honfleur), France;
Saint-Malo, France; Brest, France; La Rochelle, France; Bordeaux, France®;
Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France; Bilboa, Spain; Ferrol, Spain;

Oporto, Portugal; Lisbon, Portugal

Barcelona, Spain; Valencia, Spain; Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Valletta, Malta;
Taormina (Sicily), Italy; Sorrento/Capri, Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy;
Monte Carlo, Monaco; Provence (Marseille), France; Barcelona, Spain

Miami, Florida; Costa Maya, Mexico; Harvest Caye, Belize; Santo Tomas, Guatemala;
Roatan, Honduras; Cozumel, Mexico; Key West, Florida; Miami, Florida

Miami, Florida; San Juan, Puerto Rico; St. John's, Antigua; Bridgetown, Barbados;
Devil's Island, French Guiana; Santarém (Amazon River), Brazil;

Parintins (Amazon River), Brazil; Manaus (Amazon River), Brazil;

Boca da Valeria (Amazon River), Brazil; Alter do Chao (Amazon River), Brazil;
Fortaleza, Brazil; Recife, Brazil; Rio de Janeiro, Brazil©®

Barcelona, Spain; Provence (Marseille), France; Monte Carlo, Monaco;
Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy; Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy;
Amalfi/Positano, Italy; Taormina (Sicily), ltaly; Mykonos, Greece;

Santorini, Greece; Thessaloniki, Greece; Voros, Greece; Athens (Piraeus), Greece

Miami, Florida; Cartagena, Colombia; Panama Canal Daylight Transit;
Golfito, Costa Rica; Puntarenas, Costa Rica; Corinto, Nicaragua;

Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala; Acapulco, Mexico; Cabo San Lucas, Mexico;
San Diego, California®@

Monte Carlo, Monaco; Portofino, Italy; Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy;
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Nice (Villefranche), France; Provence (Marseille), France;
Séte, France; Palma de Mallorca, Spain; Barcelona, Spain

Montreal, Quebec; Quebec City, Quebec; Saguenay, Quebec;

Sydney, Nova Scotia; Halifax, Nova Scotia; Saint John (Bay of Fundy), New Brunswick;
Bar Harbor, Maine; Boston, Massachusetts; Newport, Rhode Island;

New York, New York

Barcelona, Spain; Palamos, Spain; Provence (Marseille), France;
Monte Carlo, Monaco; Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy;

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Palermo (Sicily), Italy; Kotor, Montenegro;
Dubrovnik, Croatia; Koper, Slovenia; Venice, Ita(yO

New York, New York; St. George, Bermuda®; Gustavia, St. Barts;
St. John's, Antigua; Castries, St. Lucia; St. George's, Grenada;
Oranjestad, Aruba; Santa Marta, Colombia; Miami, Florida

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil®; Buzios, Brazil; Ilha Grande, Brazil; Parati, Brazil;
S3o Paulo (Santos), Brazil; Porto Belo, Brazil; Rio Grande, Brazil;
Punta del Este, Uruguay; Montevideo, Uruguay; Buenos Aires, Argentina®

it

i includes:
: Airfare* & Unlimited Internet

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Packe:jge
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 4 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 8 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit (usp)

FREE 6 Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit (usp)

A\

VERANDA
FARES FROM
per guest
(CAD $)

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Faresa

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

Olife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares

0 One Overnight ©0 Two Overnights

C $6,149
C $5,580

C $9,299
C $8,410

C $6,449
C $6,000

C $8,249
C $7,540

C $3,999
C $3,670

C $4,099
C $3,730

C $8,999
C $8,190

C $6,449
C $5,910

C $7,249
C $6,565

C $4,799
C $4,450

C $7,449
C $6,745

C $6,449
C $5,920

C $6,449
C $5,850

C $6,199
C $5,710



